DESIGN SUPPLY INSTALLFABRICATE
PVC Modular Handrail System
www.fibregrid.com email: sales@fibregrid.com Call: 01440 712722 www.fibregrid.com email: sales@fibregrid.com Call: 01440 712722
PVC Modular Handrail System
	9 Walkways
	9 Ramps
	9 Fire escapes
	9 Staircases

NFRGWEB	 Grey
Product Code 	 Colour
9 10 11 12
13
17
14
18
15
ADJUSTABLE ELBOW
NFRYA90E	 Yellow
NFRGA90E	 Grey
Product Code 	 Colour
19
16
Length 	 To Be Used Between 	 Yellow Code 	 Grey Code
790mm	 2 Adjustable components 	 NFRYHT790	 NFRGHT790
800mm	� Non Adjustable and End Bend 	 NFRYHT800	 NFRGHT800
components
845mm	� Adjustable and Non Adjustable 	NFRYHT845	 NFRGHT845
components
890mm	 Base Feet and End Bends	 NFRYUT890	 NFRGUT890
900mm	 2 Non Adjustable components	 NFRYHT900	 NFRGHT900
990mm	� Basefoot and all components 	 NFRYT990	 NFRGT990
(excluding end bends)
1400mm	� Between 2 Wall components 	 NFRYWT1400	 NFRGWT1400
(or for concrete inset uprights)
20
21
22